
www.eshre.eu
European Society of Human Reproduction and Embryology

Webinar series : 
“Essential Knowledge 

in Reproductive 
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Programme
Tuesday 15 February 2022
17-18h CET

Ovarian stimulation
Professor Dr Ying Cheong (speaker), Dr George Lainas (moderator)

Tuesday 22 February 2022
17-18h CET

Psychosocial care in Medically Assisted Reproduction
Dr Sofia Gameiro (speaker), Dr Verena Ehrbar (moderator)

Tuesday 1 March 2022
17-18h CET

Safety and quality in Medically Assisted Reproduction 
Dr Zdravka Veleva (speaker), Dr Aleksej Stevanovic (moderator)

Tuesday 8 March 2022
17-18h CET

Female fertility preservation 
Dr Kirsten Tryde Macklon (speaker), Professor Michael Grynberg (moderator)

Tuesday 15 March 2022
17-18h CET 

Embryology : ICSI 
Dr Gemma Arroyo Cardona (speaker), Dr Agnieszka Nowak (moderator)

Tuesday 22 March 2022
17-18h CET

Nursing and midwifery 
Ms Louise Dias (speaker), Dr Alexandra Benoit (moderator)

Tuesday 29 March 2022
17-18h CET

Endometriosis: Epidemiology, pathogenesis, patient care and clinical challenges
Dr Paola Vigano (speaker), Dr Andrea Romano (moderator)

Tuesday 5 April 2022
17-18h CET

The role of surgery in infertility 
Dr Ertan Saridogan (speaker), Dr Maribel Acién (moderator)

Tuesday 12 April 2022
17-18h CET

The andrology lab: analysis, preparation, freezing and decision-making 
Professor Dr Sandro Esteves (speaker), Professor Nathalie Rives (moderator)

Tuesday 19 April 2022
17-18h CET

Early pregnancy: pathologies, symptoms, diagnosis and management
Dr Meenakshi Choudhary (speaker), Dr Laurentiu Craciunas (moderator)

Tuesday 26 April 2022
17-18h CET

Stem cells in reproductive biology 
Dr Mina Popovic (speaker), Professor Susana M. Chuva de Sousa Lopes (moderator)

Tuesday 3 May 2022
17-18h CET

Cross-border reproductive care 
Dr Françoise Shenfield (speaker), Dr Virginie Rozée (moderator)

Tuesday 10 May 2022
17-18h CET

Ethical dilemmas in reproductive medicine 
Professor Dr Heidi Mertes (speaker), Dr Margarida Silvestre (moderator)

Tuesday 17 May 2022
17-18h CET

Management of a PGT-A cycle 
Dr Georgia Kakourou (speaker), Ms Efthymia Constantinou (moderator)

Free webinar series.  Register via 
https://www.eshre.eu/essentialknowledge
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